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	Mary Gavigan, Director
mgavigan@cesa1.k12.wi.us
N25 W23131 Paul Road, # 100 Pewaukee, WI 53072
(262) 787-9500
	Scott Carr
scarr@cesa1.k12.wi.us
	Kari Dunham
kdunham@CESA1.k12.wi
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	Gary Albrecht, Administrator
gary.albrecht@cesa2.org 
1221 Innovation Drive, Suite 205 Whitewater, WI 53190
(262) 473-1473
	Jo Bernhardt
jo.bernhardt@cesa2.org
	Lynee Tourdot
lynee.tourdot@cesa2.org
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	Donald Stevens, Director
dstevens@cesa3.k12.wi.us
1300 Industrial Drive
Fennimore, WI 53809
(608) 822-3276
	Lisa Arneson
larneson@cesa3.k12.wi.us
	Missi Emler
memler@cesa3.k12.wi.us
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	Cheryl Gullicksrud, Administrator
cgullicksrud@cesa4.org 
923 East Garland Street
West Salem, WI 54669
(608) 786-4804
	Billie Finco
bfinco@cesa4.k12.wi.us
cell 608-780-9541
	Sherri Torkelson
storkelson@cesa4.k12.wi.us
cell 715-896-2068
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	wJeremy Biehl, Administrator
biehlj@cesa5.org  
626 East Slifer Street Portage, WI 53901-0564 (608) 745-5400
	Heather Fish
fishh@cesa5.org

	Tammy Sjoberg
sjobergt@cesa5.org

	Angela Wiemer
wiemera@cesa5.org
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	Ted Neitzke, Administrator
tneitzke@cesa6.org
2935 Universal Court
Oshkosh, WI 54904
(920) 233-2372
	Ellie Olson
eolson@cesa6.org

	Cheryl Simonson
csimonson@cesa6.org

	Lori Rugotska
lrugotska@cesa6.org
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	Jeff Dickert, Administrator
jdickert@cesa7.org 
595 Baeten Road
Green Bay, WI 54304-5763
(920) 492-5960
	Heather White
hwhite@cesa7.org

	Becky Walker
bwalker@cesa7.org
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	David Honish Administrator
dhonish @cesa8.org
223 W.Park St Gillett, WI 54124
(920) 855-2114
	Lynn Aprill
laprill@cesa8.org

	Stephanie Feldner
sfeldner@cesa8.org
920-855-2114 x280
	Chris Van Hoof
chrisvh@cesa8.org
cell 715-250-2106
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	Karen Wendorf-Heldt, Admin
kheldt@cesa9.org
304 Kaphaem Rd, PO Box 449 Tomahawk, WI 54487
(715) 453-2141
	Al Betry
abetry@cesa9.org
715-453-2141
	Linda Myers
lmyers@cesa9.org
715-453-2141
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	Mike Haynes, Administrator
mhaynes@cesa10.k12.wi.us
725 West Park Avenue Chippewa Falls, WI 54729-3276 (715) 723-0341
	Nancy Estrem-Fuller
nestremfuller@cesa10.org
	Kristen Gundry
khill@cesa10.org
	Kim Hill
khill@cesa10.org
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	Jerry Walters
jerry.walters@cesa11.k12.wi.us
225 Ostermann Drive
Turtle Lake, WI 54889-9191
(715) 986-2020
	Al Brown
alb@cesa11.k12.wi.us
	Connie Erickson
conniee@cesa11.k12.wi.us
	Chris Stratton
Chriss@cesa11.k12.wi.us
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	Ken Kasinski, Administrator
kenk@cesa12.org
618 Beaser Avenue Ashland, WI 54806-2751 (715) 682-2363
	Julie Jensen
juliej@cesa12.org
	Kelly Ryder
kellyr@cesa12.org
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Your Education Solutions Partner
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SMART THINKING.
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